Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2019-02-19
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Bo-Lennart Hjalmarsson - Gerd Hoff
Gunde Larsson - Eddy Huber
Hakan Lindahl - Ingemar Svensson
Anna Hallberg - Irene Svendsen
Rolf Weibull - UIf Thyselius
Par 10
Par 8
Par 3
Par 2
Par 7

Medel: 108 poang

Irma Wirell - Kaisa Larsson
Lena Schullstrom - Maria Rahmn
Inger Karlsson - Rose-Marie Thyselius
Par 5
Par 1
Par 4

Medel: 40 poang

Poang
132
130
126
118
111
105
103

87
86
82

Poang
50
45
43
38
37
27



